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EXHIBIT   A   

DEFINED   TERMS  

To be input at closing of the loan: 

“Authorized Person” means Charles Payne 

“Borrower”   or   “You”  means  Covey   Rise   Farms   LLC  

“Borrower   Contact   Information”  means  Covey   Rise   Farms   LLC   
4167 N. Section Line Rd. 
Radnor   OH   43066   
coveyrisefarms@gmail.com  
614   632   8393  

“Borrower   Jurisdiction”  means  State   of   Ohio  

“Borrower Entity Type” means Limited Liability Company 

“Business   Purpose”  means  Feed   setup   for   pastured   poultry  

“Effective   Date”  means  April   22,   2021  

“Interest   Rate”  means  Eight   Percent   (8.00%)  

“Lender”   or   “We”  means  Steward   Lending   LLC,   a   New   York   limited   liability  
company   

“Lender   Contact   Information”  means  Steward   Lending   LLC   
228   Park   Ave   S   #41153   
New   York,   NY   10003     
lending@gosteward.com 
(503) 868-0400

“Loan   Term”  means  Sixty   (60)   months  

“Minimum   Loan   Amount”  means  Forty-five   thousand   &   00/100   ($45,000.00)  

“Maximum Loan Amount” means Seventy-three thousand & 00/100 ($73,00.00) 

“Origination   Fee”  means  3%   of   the   Principal   Amount.  

“Payment   Schedule”  means  The   Payment   Schedule   attached   hereto   as   Exhibit   B.  

“Principal   Amount”  means  $   _________  

“Closing   Date”  means  ___________  

“Maturity   Date”  means  ___________  
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EXHIBIT B

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Loan Month
Payment 
Number

Payment 
Amount

Principal 
Payment

Interest 
Payment

Accrued 
Interest

Outstanding 
Balance

Origination $73,000.00

1 $486.67 $73,486.67

2 $489.91 $73,976.58

3 1 $1,542.09 $1,049.07 $493.02 $0.00 $72,927.51

4 2 $1,542.09 $1,055.90 $486.19 $0.00 $71,871.61

5 3 $1,542.09 $1,062.95 $479.14 $0.00 $70,808.66

6 4 $1,542.09 $1,070.03 $472.06 $0.00 $69,738.63

7 5 $1,542.09 $1,077.17 $464.92 $0.00 $68,661.46

8 6 $1,542.09 $1,084.34 $457.75 $0.00 $67,577.12

9 7 $1,542.09 $1,091.58 $450.51 $0.00 $66,485.54

10 8 $1,542.09 $1,098.85 $443.24 $0.00 $65,386.69

11 9 $1,542.09 $1,106.18 $435.91 $0.00 $64,280.51

12 10 $1,542.09 $1,113.55 $428.54 $0.00 $63,166.96

13 11 $1,542.09 $1,120.98 $421.11 $0.00 $62,045.98

14 12 $1,542.09 $1,128.45 $413.64 $0.00 $60,917.53

15 13 $1,542.09 $1,135.97 $406.12 $0.00 $59,781.56

16 14 $1,542.09 $1,143.55 $398.54 $0.00 $58,638.01

17 15 $1,542.09 $1,151.17 $390.92 $0.00 $57,486.84

18 16 $1,542.09 $1,158.84 $383.25 $0.00 $56,328.00

19 17 $1,542.09 $1,166.57 $375.52 $0.00 $55,161.43

20 18 $1,542.09 $1,174.35 $367.74 $0.00 $53,987.08

21 19 $1,542.09 $1,182.18 $359.91 $0.00 $52,804.90

22 20 $1,542.09 $1,190.06 $352.03 $0.00 $51,614.84

23 21 $1,542.09 $1,197.99 $344.10 $0.00 $50,416.85

24 22 $1,542.09 $1,205.97 $336.12 $0.00 $49,210.88

25 23 $1,542.09 $1,214.02 $328.07 $0.00 $47,996.86

26 24 $1,542.09 $1,222.11 $319.98 $0.00 $46,774.75

27 25 $1,542.09 $1,230.26 $311.83 $0.00 $45,544.49

28 26 $1,542.09 $1,238.46 $303.63 $0.00 $44,306.03

29 27 $1,542.09 $1,246.72 $295.37 $0.00 $43,059.31

30 28 $1,542.09 $1,255.03 $287.06 $0.00 $41,804.28

31 29 $1,542.09 $1,263.39 $278.70 $0.00 $40,540.89

32 30 $1,542.09 $1,271.82 $270.27 $0.00 $39,269.07

33 31 $1,542.09 $1,280.29 $261.80 $0.00 $37,988.78

34 32 $1,542.09 $1,288.83 $253.26 $0.00 $36,699.95

35 33 $1,542.09 $1,297.43 $244.66 $0.00 $35,402.52

36 34 $1,542.09 $1,306.07 $236.02 $0.00 $34,096.45

37 35 $1,542.09 $1,314.78 $227.31 $0.00 $32,781.67
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38 36 $1,542.09 $1,323.55 $218.54 $0.00 $31,458.12

39 37 $1,542.09 $1,332.37 $209.72 $0.00 $30,125.75

40 38 $1,542.09 $1,341.25 $200.84 $0.00 $28,784.50

41 39 $1,542.09 $1,350.19 $191.90 $0.00 $27,434.31

42 40 $1,542.09 $1,359.20 $182.89 $0.00 $26,075.11

43 41 $1,542.09 $1,368.25 $173.84 $0.00 $24,706.86

44 42 $1,542.09 $1,377.38 $164.71 $0.00 $23,329.48

45 43 $1,542.09 $1,386.56 $155.53 $0.00 $21,942.92

46 44 $1,542.09 $1,395.80 $146.29 $0.00 $20,547.12

47 45 $1,542.09 $1,405.11 $136.98 $0.00 $19,142.01

48 46 $1,542.09 $1,414.48 $127.61 $0.00 $17,727.53

49 47 $1,542.09 $1,423.91 $118.18 $0.00 $16,303.62

50 48 $1,542.09 $1,433.40 $108.69 $0.00 $14,870.22

51 49 $1,542.09 $1,442.95 $99.14 $0.00 $13,427.27

52 50 $1,542.09 $1,452.58 $89.51 $0.00 $11,974.69

53 51 $1,542.09 $1,462.25 $79.84 $0.00 $10,512.44

54 52 $1,542.09 $1,472.01 $70.08 $0.00 $9,040.43

55 53 $1,542.09 $1,481.82 $60.27 $0.00 $7,558.61

56 54 $1,542.09 $1,491.70 $50.39 $0.00 $6,066.91

57 55 $1,542.09 $1,501.65 $40.44 $0.00 $4,565.26

58 56 $1,542.09 $1,511.65 $30.44 $0.00 $3,053.61

59 57 $1,542.09 $1,521.73 $20.36 $0.00 $1,531.88

60 58 $1,542.09 $1,531.88 $10.21 $0.00 $0.00
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